
Date Test Time

AP Biology 8:00 a.m.

AP Microeconomics 12:00 noon

AP Human Geography 8:00 a.m.

AP Chemistry 8:00 a.m.

AP Government 12:00 noon

Wednesday May 7 AP English Literature 8:00 a.m.

AP Statistics 8:00 a.m.

AP World History 12:00 noon

AP US History 8:00 a.m.

AP Macroeconomics 12:00 noon

Monday May 12 AP Calculus 8:00 a.m.

Tuesday May 13 AP Environmental Science 12:00 Noon

Wednesday May 14 AP English Language 8:00 a.m.

AP Spanish Language 8:00 a.m.

AP Art History 8:00 a.m.

AP Physics 1 8:00 a.m.

AP Spanish Literature 8:00 a.m.

AP Psychology 12:00 Noon

Friday May 16

Friday May 9

Thursday May 15

May 2025

Advanced Placement (AP) Testing Dates

Monday May 5

Tuesday  May 6

Thursday May 8


